

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	30 days maintenance				bill
Name of work :- Dehri Tilgathi PWD road					
bauling road to Jagodi h talg					
Agency :- Vishay Construction					
Agreement NO :- RWD/Dehri 103/20-21					
Date of work starts :- 05.05.20					
Date of actual completion :- 02.01.21					
<u>measurement</u>					
(1) Restoration of drain etc					
$16 \times 1.75 \times 0.40 \times 0.42 = 4.70 \text{ m}^3$					
$55 \times 1.82 \times 0.45 \times 0.45 = 20.27 \text{ m}^3$					
$30 \times 1.80 \times 0.45 \times 0.38 = 9.23 \text{ m}^3$					
<u>34.20 m³</u>					
(2) making up of beam/shoulders etc					
$6 \times 30.00 \times 1.30 = 234.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 1.49 = 37.25 \text{ m}^2$					
<u>271.25 m²</u>					
(3) Repairs of POT holes with 75mm WBM etc.					
$1 \times 1.50 \times 2.00 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$75 \times 0.60 \times 0.45 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$					
$57 \times 0.30 \times 0.75 = 12.83 \text{ m}^3$					
<u>36.08 m³</u>					
(4) Patch repairs over BS surface with 20mm m/s etc					
after same as item NO (3)					
<u>36.08 m²</u>					
(5) making of HP curbsts					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Painting of road etc					
2 x 2 x 6.15 x 0.60 = 14.76 m ²					
2 x 2 x 6.15 x 0.40 = 9.84 m ²					
2 x 4 x 0.60 x 0.40 = 1.92 m ²					
					26.52 m ²
⑦ Providing Road marking etc					
BT surface -					
2 x 17 x 30.00 x 0.100 = 102.00 m ²					
2 x 5.00 x 0.200 = 1.00 m ²					
					103.00 m ²
CC surface					
2 x 6 x 30.00 x 0.100 = 36.00 m ²					
2 x 20.00 x 0.100 = 4.00 m ²					
					40.00 m ²
					143.52
					52
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of culvert etc					
Qty - 34.20 m ³ from TMBP - 50					
@ 379.59/-					Rs 12982.00
② maintenance of earthen shoulder etc					
Qty - 271.25 m ² from TMBP - 50					
@ 56.81/-					Rs 15410.00
③ Repair of pot-holes with 75mm WBMER					
Qty - 36.08 m ³ from TMBP - 50					
@ 334.68/-					Rs 12075.00
④ Patch repairs over BT surface etc					
Qty - 36.08 m ² from TMBP - 50					
@ 197.01/-					Rs 7108.00

Continuation.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Paint of HP culvert etc					
Qty - 2.00 No from TMRP-51					
@ 1102.80					Rs 2206.00
⑥ painting of parapet wall etc					
Qty - 26.52 m ² from TMRP-51					
@ 95.63					Rs 2536.00
⑦ Road marking					
(a) BT surface					
103 m ² from TMRP-51					
@ 735.40					Rs 75746.00
(b) cc surface - Qty - 40 m ² from TMRP-51					
@ 820.57					Rs 32823.00
					160886.00
less 10% as per R.S. (-)					16089.00
					144797.00
					Rs 14,47,97 /-
					@ 14/08/24
					JE